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Charcoal 
(BCCG)

Black 
(BBLK)

Fabric
• 100% Nylon Oxford, 136gsm 
• 100% Nylon Oxford Reversed 

face with polyester wadding 
• 

Size
• XS - 6XL

Twin waist pocket with 
silver waterproof zippers

Self fabric bind 
around armhole 

and hem

Features
• Modern fit
• Reversible style (2 in 1)- reversed side in 

navy 
• Water resistant fabric with polyester wadding 

for warmth
• Quilting partitions at front and back body
• Waist pockets with reflective waterproof 

zippers on main face and angled waist welt 
hand warmers pockets on reverse side

Reflective print 

Reversible nylon zipper with branded slider puller

Partition patterns at body panels 
and reversed face 

Hanger loop at back yoke

REVERSIBLE PUFFER VEST
With Quilted Wadding
BV0328

Reversed Face - Navy
Angled welt front pockets

Internal wadding for 
extra warmth



TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS

PRODUCT INFORMATIONPRODUCT INFORMATION

Australian/ New Zealand Standards/Test 
Methods

• AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide 
to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling 
Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO 
THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - Labelling of 
Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT 
AND DETAILS

• AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS 
SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS 
SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - 
Fibre Content Labelling
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

• AS 2001.2.16-1987:  Determination of 
water repellency of textile surfaces - Spray 
rating test
BISLEY WORKWEAR WET WEATHER FABRICS 
HAVE BEEN TESTED UNDER THIS TEST 
METHOD AND ACHIEVED ABOVE MINIMUM 
REQUIREMENTS

International Standards

• ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care 
Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile 
Products
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 
WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL 
SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

BJ6060
SOFT SHELL JACKET

BV0328
www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

Size

To fit chest size (cm)

To fit chest size (inches)

XS 

87 

34 

S 

92 

36

M 

97 

38

L 

102 

40

XL 

107 

42

2XL 

112 

44

3XL 

117 

46

4XL 

122 

48

5XL 

127 

50

6XL 

132 

52

VESTS (Jackets/Vests are intended to be worn over shirts) MENS

What is front body length measurement (from neck 
to hem)?

XS: 67cm, S: 68.5cm, M: 70cm, L: 71.5cm, 
XL: 73cm, 2XL: 74.5cm, 3XL: 76cm, 
4XL: 77.5cm, 5XL: 79cm, 6XL: 80cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this jacket?
• ALL COLOURS: UPF 50+

BV0360
SOFT SHELL VEST

BJ6928
PUFFER JACKET w/ 
ADJUSTABLE HOOD


