## PRODUCT INFORMATION



# REVERSIBLE PUFFER VEST With Quilted Wadding BV0328

### **Features**

- Modern fit
- Reversible style (2 in 1)- reversed side in navy
- Water resistant fabric with polyester wadding for warmth
- Quilting partitions at front and back body
- Waist pockets with reflective waterproof zippers on main face and angled waist welt hand warmers pockets on reverse side

#### **Fabric**

- 100% Nylon Oxford, 136gsm
- 100% Nylon Oxford Reversed face with polyester wadding
- •

#### Size

• XS - 6XL



Black (BBLK)

Charcoal (BCCG)







Twin waist pocket with silver waterproof zippers

Reversible nylon zipper with branded slider puller

Partition patterns at body panels - and reversed face



Reversed Face - Navy
Angled welt front pockets







## PRODUCT INFORMATION



## **TECHNICAL FAQ's**

# What is front body length measurement (from neck to hem)?

**XS:** 67cm, **S:** 68.5cm, **M:** 70cm, **L:** 71.5cm, **XL:** 73cm, **2XL:** 74.5cm, **3XL:** 76cm, **4XL:** 77.5cm, **5XL:** 79cm, **6XL:** 80cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this jacket?

• ALL COLOURS: UPF 50+

## **SIMILAR PRODUCTS**



**BJ6928** PUFFER JACKET w/ ADJUSTABLE HOOD



**BV0360** SOFT SHELL VEST



**BJ6060** SOFT SHELL JACKET

## **AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS**

#### Australian/ New Zealand Standards/Test Methods

- AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957

  BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND DETAILS
- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling

  BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS

  SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products Fibre Content Labelling

  BISLEYWORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY

  LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT
- AS 2001.2.16-1987: Determination of water repellency of textile surfaces Spray rating test

  BISLEY WORKWEAR WET WEATHER FABRICS HAVE BEEN TESTED UNDER THIS TEST METHOD AND ACHIEVED ABOVE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

#### International Standards

 ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products

BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

VESTS (Jackets/Vests are in	ntended to be	e worn over	shirts)								MEN
Size	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL	
To fit chest size (cm)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132	
To fit chest size (inches)	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	